
May 2017

  Lector  Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion

May 6 & 7 Sat John Wiese Cindy Lindhorst, Bruce Masteller, Margaret Moravec, Joan Pfeifer

Sun Tina Schumacher Norma Preister, Cheryl Schaecher, Marvin Weeder, G Jean Kurtenbach

Home on Wed: 5/3/17: Kent Preister

Home on Sun: 5/7/17   Marian Hamling

May 13 & 14 Sat Kristin Beller Jacklyn Wiese, Kristin Beller, Tracie Beller, Amanda Busselman

Sun Larry Bender Lois Backes, Julie Beller, Tracie Beller, Sue Bender

Home on Wed: 5/10/17  Sue Bender

Home on Sun: 5/14/17  Harry Kurtenbach

May 20 & 21 Sat Gerald Chohon Natascha Chohon, Dale Hemmer, Terry Herchenbach, Carol Korth

Sun Linda Formanek Tom Fehringer, Jenny Herchenbach, Jeanette Korth, Jane(Harry) Kurtenbach

Home on Wed: 5/17/17  Marian Hamling

Home on Sun: 5/21/17 Jim Kurtenbach

May 27 & 28 Sat Bill Gaspers Kent Preister, Norma Preister, Virgil Preister, Cheryl Schaecher

Sun G Jean Kurtenbach Mike & Sherry Lindhorst, Terry & Cindi Oberhauser

Home on Wed: 5/24/17  Karen Slizoski

Home on Sun: 5/28/17  Kent Preister

Thu & Fri, May 4 & 5 Thu & Fri,May 11 & 12 May18 & 19 May 25 & 26

Julie Beller Sue Bender Joyce Davison Linda Formanek

Karla Beller Arlene Borgheiinck Sherri Dohmen Theresa Formanek

Kristin Beller Mary Jo Buhl Katelyn Endicott Christine Fossen

Shanda Beller Amanda Busselman Julie Fehringer Jodi Fowlkes

Summer Beller Sheri Busselman Kari Fehringer Jeanie Frauendorfer

Tracie Beller Kristin Catterson Verleen Fehringer Jill Frauendorfer

Annette Bender Betty Cederlind Linda Finkral Pam Friesen

Kaylia Bender Natascha Chohon Connie Flood Barb Frisch

CHURCH CLEANERS
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